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ELECTROMC TARGETS

Biirgerschiessen 2023 - Ergebnisliste  05.10.2023-12.10.2023
EINZELWERTUNG - NACHKOMMA

Einzelergebnisse
Platz SNr Nam_e PNr 9 Summe
Verein 1
1. 96 | Halbich, Bernd 72305714 71 71
Schlafschitzen FV
2. 79 | Hausmann, Roland 72305697 70 70
Montagsturner
3. 153 | Steidl, Maria 72305774 70 70
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
4. 100 | Schombacher, Markus 72305718 69 69
Schlafschitzen FV
5. 185 | Bligelsteiber, Markus 72305806 65 65
FF Aschbe
6. 71 | Beischle, Hans 72305689 63 63
Montagsturner
7. 147 | Beucher, Bianca 72305768 63 63
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
8. 188 | Lutzenberger, Helmut 72305809 63 63
Diana
9. 209 | Klement, Jaqueline 72305830 63 63
TSV Handballer
10. 58 | Gumpp, Uschi 72305676 62 62
Gemeindeverw. - Team Rathaus
11. 25 | Zinsmeister, Tobias 72305643 61 61
El Coffee
12. 28 | Zerle, Thomas 72305646 61 61
Hittenfreunde
13. 149 | Kampfinger, Marie 72305770 61 61
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
14. 32 | Schmidt, Michael 72305650 60 60
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschitzen
15. 125 | Jung, Andreas 72305746 60 60
dJungs
16. 138 | Neubauer, Melanie 72305759 60 60
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
17. 141 | Ludwig, Jens 72305762 60 60
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
18. 31 | Mayer, Reiner 72305649 59 59
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschitzen
19. 195 | Tonnis, Simone 72305816 59 59
Diana
20. 148 | Beucher, Sam 72305769 58 58
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
21. 26 | Geppert, Bernd 72305644 57 57
Hittenfreunde
22. 190 | Wagner, Rosi 72305811 57 57
Diana
23. 105 | Uhl, Michael 72305723 56 56
Schiebude23
24, 127 | Wimmer, Manfred 72305748 56 56
Die Wimmers
25. 33 | Scheller, Andreas 72305651 55 55
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschitzen
26. 44 | Uhl, Marianne 72305662 55 55
Die Uhlerei
27. 61 | Hausmann, Michael 72305679 55 55
CCB Schlafmutzenschitzen Vorstand
28. 74 | Brinkhaus, Mark 72305692 55 55
Montagsturner
29. 136 | Zinsmeister, Susanne 72305757 55 55
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde




30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

140
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1
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118
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163

164

166

27

60
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207

Renz, Trudi
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Beucher, Tim
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Stockl, Jiirgen
Team Meyfried

Kampfinger, Nadine
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Spanknebel, Lisa
Gemeindeverw. - Team Rathaus

van Baalen, Franciscus
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Kalchgruber, Christoph
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Riihl, Peter
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Belli, Werner
Méannerchor

Reitschuster, Rudolf
Diana

Sailer, Annalena
TSV Handballer

Schmidt, Fabian
SC Volldaneben

Schimmer, Marika
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Hartl, Michaela
Gemeindeverw. - Team Rathaus

Schiele, Luca
Colaweizenfreunde

Moll, Yvonne
Reiseges. Eisen Rubin Reisen

Kampfinger, Tanja
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Mittler, Norbert
Csu

Uhl, Dorothea
Frauenchor

Kria, Florian
Die Gluckstreffer

Uhl, Albert
Die Uhlerei

Naumann, Isabelle
Eine schrecklich nette Familie

Eber, Fritz
Montagsturner

Uhl, Otto
Team Multilack

Reiser, Giinther
Montagsturner

Steidl, Tim
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Steidl, Anita
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Wiebel, Eva
Frauenchor

Stoll, Dagmar
Frauenchor

Offergeld, Manfred
Mannerchor

Blattner, Michael
Huttenfreunde

Lorenz, Wolfgang
Gemeindeverw. - Team Rathaus

Gerstmeier, Theo
FF Aschbe

Eisenbarth, Ramona
FF Aschbe

Klement, Anna
TSV Handballer
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72305656

72305672

72305674

72305754

72305755

72305766

72305789

72305814
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34
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24

78

156
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46

65

99
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Meier, Nicolas
Team Multilack

Neiber-Schmidt, Vanessa
SC Volldaneben

Dauer, Francesca
SC Volldaneben

Hurle, Johannes sen.
Team Meyfried

Hurle, Melanie
Team Meyfried

Uhl, Peter
Die Uhlerei

Lang, Emely
CCB Schlafmutzenschiitzen Vorstand

Gayr, Katharina
Festjugend

Moll, Susan
Reiseges. Eisen Rubin Reisen

Kleinle, Stefan
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Braun, Sven
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Mayer, Daniela
Csu

Haller, Bernhard
Csu

Hock, Benjamin
FF Aschbe

Lechner, Simon
Team Multilack

Neubauer, Simon
Juze Baumenheim

Bosele, Felix
El Coffee

Reicherzer, Stefan
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschitzen

Hofer, Christian
Montagsturner

Wimmer, Juliane
Die Wimmers

Schmid, Florian
FF Aschbe

Wiebel, Johannes
FF Aschbe

Linder, Wolfgang
FF Aschbe

Tayeh, Tarek
TSV Handballer

Riedel, Max
Krampfadergschwader

Jennewein, Chantal
TSV Handballer

Strickner, Leander
El Coffee

Meier, Herbert
Montagsturner

Mayer, Andreas
Csu

Lechner, Marianne
Frauenchor

Gerstmeier, Monika
Landfrauen

Schimmgr, Hansrobert
Birger FUR Burger e.V.

Forg, Michael
CCB Schlafmiitzenschitzen Vorstand

Quaiser, Hermann
Schlafschiitzen FV

Gayr, Johanna
Festjugend
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72305817
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197

200

35

40
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47

49

66

80

93
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176

181
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199

220

45
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89

114
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219
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94
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142

162

213

216

23

30

Wiedemann, Martina
Diana

Tayeh, Amir
TSV Handballer

Kasten, Udo
TSV Handballer

Zinsmeister, Fabian
Juze Baumenheim

Ost, Holger
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschitzen

Hurle, Johannes jun.
Team Meyfried

Uhl, Otto sen.
Die Uhlerei

Baumann, Benjamin
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Wendl, Martin
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Naumann, Peter
Eine schrecklich nette Familie

Scholz, Christian
Montagsturner

Reiser, Sebastian
Montagsturner

Berger, Horst
Schiebude23

Haupt, Thomas
FF Aschbe

Bumberger, Julian
FF Aschbe

Friedrich, Thorsten
FF Aschbe

Hurle, Lukas
TSV Handballer

Klement, Matthias
TSV Handballer

Uhl, Mathias
Die Uhlerei

Woijcik, Oliver
Montagsturner

Stuhler, Hubert
Montagsturner

Hoéringer, Johannes
Colaweizenfreunde

Bauer, Marie
dJungs

Kratzer, Paula
TSV Handballer

Biirger, Uli

CCB Schlafmitzenschitzen Vorstand

Bischoff, Claudius
Montagsturner

Scheller, Ludwig
Montagsturner

Gerstner, Benedikt
SchieBbude23

van Baalen, Mauritz
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Schafer, Marina
Frauenchor

Dosch, Tobias
Team Multilack

Uhl, Jonas
TSV Handballer

Igelsbacher, Tobias
Die Gluickstreffer

Bosele, Phillip
El Coffee

Baran, Marcus
Huttenfreunde

72305812

72305818

72305821

72305619
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72305665

72305667
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72305711

72305720
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72305820
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72305840
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72305763
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142.

143.
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162.
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62

69

87

97

98

109

112

186

201

210

29

50

67

83

126

129

167

113

170

187

21

39

121

194

81

88

101

139
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205

215

Schimmer, Johannes
CCB Schlafmutzenschiitzen Vorstand

Naumann, Anna
Eine schrecklich nette Familie

Pauler, Claus
Montagsturner

Hoérmann, Bernd
Schlafschiitzen FV

Ludwig, Rudi
Schlafschiitzen FV

Brinkhaus, Marie
Festjugend

Gayr, Daniela
Colaweizenfreunde

BarfiiRer, Lisa
Diana

Mair, Thomas
Krampfadergschwader

Krupka, Sarah
TSV Handballer

Lackner, Andy
Juze Baumenheim

Seitz, Jiirgen
Huttenfreunde

Horr, Hartmut
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Naumann, Gertraud
Eine schrecklich nette Familie

Losert, Alex
Montagsturner

Wimmer, Florian
Die Wimmers

Wimmer, Thomas
Die Wimmers

Hammer, Michael
Méannerchor

Artner, Sarah
Colaweizenfreunde

Schober, Walter
Méannerchor

Rohrer, Angelika
Diana

Biirger, Florian
Juze Baumenheim

Kuhnert, Emanuel
Juze Baumenheim

Lechner, Jakob
El Coffee

Stockl, Luis
Team Meyfried

Jung, Bernhard
dJungs

Reitschuster, Brigitte
Diana

Wojcik, Erhard
Montagsturner

Heide, Gerhard
Montagsturner

Mayer, Johannes
SchieRbude23

Weidner, Nadine
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Reiner, Markus
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Reicherzer, Michael
FF Aschbe

Peter, Franziska
Krampfadergschwader

Schilz, Fabian
Team Multilack
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72305730
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72305742

72305815

72305699
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72305719
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72305826

72305836
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189.
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198.

199.
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201.
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204.

70

9

=

110

120

144

179

198

103

137

169

182

48

52

55

75

85

M

123

155

132

192

202

53

57

76

157

171

©

82

108

Uhl, Bianca
Die Gluickstreffer

Naumann, Peter jun.
Eine schrecklich nette Familie

Schauer, Richard
Montagsturner

RoRkopf, Fabian
Festjugend

Uhl, Marieanne
Reiseges. Eisen Rubin Reisen

Helbing, Richard
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Eisenbarth, Christoph
FF Aschbe

Krebs, Mark
TSV Handballer

Volz, Frederic
Schiebude23

Kuhnert, Annalena
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Stoll, Albert
Méannerchor

Fackler, Norbert
FF Aschbe

Michalke, Christian
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Hausmar)_n, Maria
Birger FUR Blirger e.V.

Horr, Mar_ion
Birger FUR Biirger e.V.

Zieger, Rudi
Montagsturner

Minnich, Jiirgen
Montagsturner

Gayr, Heiko
Colaweizenfreunde

Jung, Caroline
dJungs

Brinkhaus, Felix
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Zinsmeister, Alfred
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Wiedemann, Marianne
Diana

Mair, Alexandra
Krampfadergschwader

Kria, Monika
Die Gluckstreffer

Dauer, Dominik
SC Volldaneben

Reicherzer, Verena
Landfrauen

Gerstner, Stephanie
Landfrauen

Hippe, Heike
Birger FUR Biirger e.V.

Dobrocani, Sarah
Gemeindeverw. - Team Rathaus

Schmidt, Hans
Montagsturner

Hilger, Dominik
Csu

Schweizer, Michael
FF Aschbe

Igelsbacher, Claudia
Die Gluckstreffer

Schonherr, Bruno
Montagsturner

Kotter, Selina
Festjugend

72305626

72305688

72305709

72305728

72305741

72305765

72305800

72305819

72305721

72305758

72305790

72305803

72305666

72305670

72305673

72305693

72305703

72305729

72305744

72305776

72305753

72305813

72305823

72305625

72305632

72305634

72305637

72305671

72305675

72305694

72305778

72305792

72305627

72305700

72305726
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206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211,

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

173

204

72

7

217

122

128

218

20

92

17

116

189

Reicherzer, Sebastian
FF Aschbe

Peter, Felix
Krampfadergschwader

Schneider, Franz
Montagsturner

Schilling, Klaus
Montagsturner

Hill, Patrick
TSV Handballer

Jung, Barbara
dJungs

Ost, Christine
Landfrauen

Steidl, Markus
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Schweizer, Sarah
SC Volldaneben

Wimmer, Petra
Die Wimmers

Vogler, Jan
TSV Handballer

Wiebel, Isabella
Landfrauen

Meca, Ernesto
Montagsturner

Funk, Charlotte
Reiseges. Eisen Rubin Reisen

Funk, Antonia
Reiseges. Eisen Rubin Reisen

Wiedemann, Paul
Diana

72305794

72305825

72305690

72305695

72305838

72305743

72305635

72305772

72305631

72305749

72305839

72305638

72305710

72305738

72305737

72305810

32 32
32 32
31 31
30 30
30 30
29 29
28 28
28 28
27 27
27 27
27 27
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